Speiseplan 14.07.2025 bis 18.07.2025

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Nudelsuppe

Quark-GrieR-Auflauf
mit
Pfirsich

Fischpflanzerl
mit Reis
und Tomatensuppe,
Gurkensalat

WUNSCHESSEN DER

Kasespatzle

Kugeleis

HlUhnereintopf
mit Graupen

Himbeerjoghurt
mit Knusperflocken

Bunter Nudelauflauf

Vanillepudding

A01.1
A05
204
A02

A06
A05
A01.1

A05
A02
AO01.1
204

Al0
AO01.1
204
A02

A01.1
A02
AO05




